
OFF 11:03:44 Mr.L.Osborne Mark Russell -10
SPBook: 126

OFF 11:19:59 Mrs.N.Smith Mark Russell -15
SPBook: 122

OFF 11:36:35 Mr.D.I.Cartwright Craig Marston -5
SPBook: 127

OFF 11:52:36 Magical Makeover Kim Billingham-Hine N
SPBook: 124

***BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE ***

MONMORE Meeting 67
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 18 March 2026
BRIGHT AND SUNNY Course: GOOD
Race 1 11.03 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

MAGICAL ORLANDO 4 4.54 1111 1st 4¾ QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 31.4 4/1 29.17
Gatchells Jack 2 4.60 5433 2nd 4¾ Rails,Crowded¼ 30.8 9/4 29.55
Droopys Nibble 5 4.56 2222 3rd 6¼ EP,MidTW,CrowdedRunUp&¼ 28.0 15/8F 29.68
Bloos Bro Bugsy 6 4.57 4665 4th 6½ EP,MidTW,CrowdedRunUp&¼ 34.3 8/1 29.70
Aero Bang Bang 1 4.57 3344 5th 7 Rails,Crowded¼ 26.6 10/3 29.74
Photo Package 3 4.58 6556 6th 7¾ SlowAway,Crowded¼ 30.5 16/1 29.80

Race 2 11.19 630m Flat (S4) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AMAZING HEATHER 2 13.07 2222 1st SH EarlyPace,Rls,LedNearLn 28.5 9/4 39.53
Not A Lot 6 13.08 3331 2nd SH Wide,Led5ToNearLn 27.2 5/1 39.54
Serenity Sunset 1 13.50 5444 3rd 2 SlowAway,Rails,RanOn 28.3 9/1 39.69
Droopys Moose 5 13.55 4555 4th 3 Middle,RanOnLate 35.8 13/8F 39.77
Blue Woody 3 12.95 1113 5th 4½ QuickAway,MidTRls,LedTo5 28.7 11/4 39.90
Vacant 4

Race 3 11.36 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SWOOP SWOOP 5 3-2- 1st 1¼ EarlyPace,Wide,Led½ 31.0 10/3 15.65
Coppice Aries 1 4-3- 2nd 1¼ Rails,Crowded1 31.8 7/4F 15.75
Hello Young Girl 4 1-1- 3rd 2 QuickAway,LedToWide½ 25.3 9/4 15.82
Aero Penda 6 6-4- 4th 2½ SlowAway,Wide 34.2 10/3 15.86
Richies Rocket 3 5-5- 5th 5¼ Rails,Crowded1 28.3 10/1 16.08
Elderberry Mhysa 2 2-6- 6th 8 EarlyPace,Rls,Crowded1 28.5 20/1 16.29

Race 4 11.52 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BATMANS GIFT 4 4.49 1111 1st Nk QAw,Mid,LedTo4,CameAgain 34.5 6/5F 29.43
Longacres Fee 5 4.57 2222 2nd Nk Wide,Led4ToNearLn 27.5 9/2 29.46
Longrange Chico 3 4.66 5443 3rd ½ SlowAway,Middle,RanOn 32.8 15/8 29.48
Only On Bale 2 4.60 4555 4th 4½ Rails,Crowded1&3 32.0 8/1 29.79
Swift Nyah 1 4.59 3334 5th 4¾ Rails,Crowded1&3 28.9 6/1 29.80
Vacant 6

 

OFF 12:09:35 Mr.C.P.Bloor Brian Thompson N
SPBook: 128

OFF 12:26:34 The Ratpack Craig Marston N
SPBook: 126

OFF 12:42:50 Mr.S.J.Forsdike,Mrs.B.Lochead Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 123

***BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE ***
Withdrawals: Daves Blitz - ByStwds (Unavailable)

OFF 12:59:48 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner N
SPBook: 124

OFF 13:16:34 Mr.A.P.Hingley Patrick Curtin N
SPBook: 128

Race 5 12.09 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

BLOOS BOY KERRY 2 4.50 1111 1st SH QuickAway,Rails,HeldOn 34.2 9/4F 29.19
Do Gooder 5 4.58 4444 2nd SH MidTWide,FinishedWell 35.8 3/1 29.20
Inca Darling 3 4.52 2223 3rd 1¼ EPace,MidTRls,EveryChance 28.6 11/1 29.30
Cashen Pogacha 4 4.66 6332 4th 1¾ SlowAway,Mid,Crowded¼ 34.7 5/2 29.33
Swift Eaglestone 6 4.60 5555 5th 2½ Wide,ClearRun 34.2 5/1 29.40
Vixons Bagheera 1 4.58 3666 6th 8¼ Rails,Crowded¼ 31.0 9/2 29.85

Race 6 12.26 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SADELE 4 4-1- 1st 1 EarlyPace,Middle,Led1 26.1 9/4J 15.84
Elderberry Misty 3 3-2- 2nd 1 EarlyPace,Mid,EveryChance 29.4 7/2 15.93
Aero Haraka 6 1-3- 3rd 1½ QuickAway,W,EveryChance 31.4 9/4J 15.97
Knocknadogue Lim 1 6-4- 4th 6¾ SlowAway,Rls,Crowded1 27.4 4/1 16.38
Elderberry Anya 2 2-5- 5th 7¼ RailsToMid,Crowded1 28.8 11/1 16.42
Daleroad Roger 5 5-6- 6th Dis Wide,Checked1,Faded 35.0 6/1 00.00

Race 7 12.42 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO CLIPPER 3 4.45 1111 1st 4 QuickAway,MidTRls,RanOn 25.9 6/4F 28.93
Droopys Vanity 6 4.52 4555 2nd 4 Wide,RanOn 28.0 7/1 29.26
Ballycowen Olan 1 4.54 2222 3rd 4½ Rails,EveryChance 36.3 9/2 29.30
Romantic Love (Res) 2 4.57 3333 4th 6¼ MissedBreak,Rails 28.0 13/8 29.44
Newinn Ben 4 4.56 5444 5th 6¾ SlowAway,Middle 33.6 6/1 29.48
Vacant 5

Race 8 12.59 630m Flat (S2) 1st £180, Others £60 Total £420 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO ELLA 5 12.73 1111 1st ½ QuickAway,Middle,HeldOn 29.4 11/8F 38.82
Drumdoit Murphy 6 13.11 4554 2nd ½ Wide,FinishedWell 31.3 6/4 38.86
Aero Candy 2 12.80 3222 3rd ¾ EarlyPace,Rails,RanOn 28.1 4/1 38.89
Four The Hunt 3 13.02 5333 4th 3¾ SlowAway,Middle 29.7 18/1 39.12
Transfer Aaliyah 1 13.08 2445 5th 4¾ MissedBreak,Rails 27.0 5/1 39.21
Vacant 4

Race 9 13.16 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

LONGACRES CREED 5 2-1- 1st Hd EarlyPace,W,Led1,HeldOn 27.2 3/1 15.83
Droopys Index 6 6-2- 2nd Hd SlowAway,Wide,RanOn 35.9 8/11F 15.85
Drumdoit Koda 4 1-3- 3rd 2¾ QuickAway,Mid,Crowded1 31.3 14/1 16.05
Race With Belle 1 3-4- 4th 5½ Rails,Crowded2 28.3 7/1 16.27
Vixons Vanilla 3 4-5- 5th 5¾ MidToRls,Crowded1 23.2 5/1 16.29
Noruffsorscruffs 2 5-6- 6th 6½ MsdBrk,Rls,Crowded1&2 26.3 10/1 16.36



OFF 13:31:50 Miss.G.D.Jones,Mr.A.D.Jones,Mr.D.E.Jones Patrick Curtin N
SPBook: 127

OFF 13:47:35 Mr.M.A.P.Beattie Kim Billingham-Hine N
SPBook: 124

Withdrawals: Sparta Kingdom - ByStwds (Unavailable)

OFF 14:04:42 Mr.L.Osborne,Miss.E.L.Russell Mark Russell N
SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 67
RACE RESULTS Wednesday, 18 March 2026
BRIGHT AND SUNNY Course: GOOD
Race 10 13.31 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

PAPER OVER CRACK 3 4.75 5222 1st SH Middle,LedNearLn 28.1 4/1 29.91
Stormy Bonito 1 4.65 3333 2nd SH Rails,Led4ToNearLn 26.3 13/8J 29.92
Yama Darlin 6 4.55 1111 3rd ½ Wide,LedTo4 25.6 16/1 29.96
Betrayl 5 4.68 4556 4th 1¼ MissedBreak,Wide 31.1 7/1 30.01
Mezmerize 4 4.79 6665 5th 1½ Middle,CrowdedStart 25.3 13/8J 30.03
Swift Style 2 4.62 2444 6th 1¾ Middle,CrowdedStart 33.9 7/1 30.04

Race 11 13.47 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BEATTIES CASINO 3 4.47 1233 1st SH QAw,RlsTMid,Led4,HeldOn 33.8 7/2 28.86
Aero Cobra 6 4.45 2111 2nd SH EP,Wide,Led1To4,CameAgain 34.2 7/2 28.87
Uphill Morsey (Res) 2 4.51 3444 3rd 1¾ MsdBreak,Rls,Crowded¼ 34.6 9/4F 29.01
Shannas Cove 1 4.60 5555 4th 2 SlowAway,Rls,Crowded¼ 35.3 11/4 29.02
Tromora Force 4 4.52 4322 5th 3¼ Middle,EveryChance 36.4 7/2 29.13
Vacant 5

Race 12 14.04 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

EPIC SUSIE 2 2-2- 1st 1½ EarlyPace,Rails,Led2 30.4 9/2 15.91
Aero Maisie 5 6-4- 2nd 1½ SlowAway,MidTW,RanOn 26.9 6/1 16.03
Pippy Longsocks 1 3-3- 3rd 1¾ EarlyPace,Rls,EveryChance 30.6 4/1 16.04
Elderberry Luna 6 1-1- 4th 2 QAw,MidTW,EveryChance 25.2 10/1 16.05
Whisky Girl 3 4-5- 5th 2½ MsdBreak,Mid,Crowded1 31.9 11/10F 16.12
Highway Blue 4 5-6- 6th 3½ MsdBreak,Mid,Crowded1 29.8 9/2 16.20

 


